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Denver vs. ASU - 10/29/2016

Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

ASU Record: 3:31.52 2012S Kyle, Ejdervik, Kuczynski, Lan

A3:33.40

B3:34.96

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADU-CO1 3:43.52   11.0

McCormick, Morgan R 20 Sanders, Amanda L 21

Valette, Josiane D 18 Roas, Johanna M 23

26.99 55.36 1:02.6229.07

25.47 56.03 23.76 49.51

AASU-AZ2 3:44.22   4.0

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 23 Ross, Marlies 19

Isleta, Chloe D 18 Bush, Alysha L 21

26.92 55.91 1:03.7229.91

25.46 55.38 23.35 49.21

BASU-AZ3 3:47.18   2.0

Wagner, Katherine V 18 Philapil, Kaya R 19

Simonovic, Kat S 22 Fisch, Claire A 18

27.72 57.96 1:03.6730.64

25.74 55.90 23.27 49.65

BDU-CO4 3:52.22

Bradley, Heidi M 20 Andison, Bailey S 18

Cronin, Kylie E 18 Kuettel, Molly E 18

28.15 57.61 1:04.7730.98

26.21 56.79 24.90 53.05

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

ASU Record: 3:08.25 2016S Bohus, Lorenz, Duskinas, Park

A3:07.75

B3:09.68

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:13.25   11.0

Bohus, Richard 23 Lorenz, Christian L 20

Duskinas, Tadas 22 Craig, Cameron A 20

23.25 47.54 53.7525.04

21.95 47.94 20.90 44.02

BASU-AZ2 3:16.06   4.0

Poti, Zachary A 18 Capitaine, Thibaut R 23

Porter, Andrew J 22 Park, Patrick H 21

23.98 49.97 53.7124.61

22.08 47.78 21.19 44.60

ADU-CO3 3:17.33   2.0

Loncar, Anton L 20 Cottam, Tim R 22

Torres, Andrew J 22 Robrock, Kyle J 22

24.37 49.36 54.7325.28

22.64 49.13 20.71 44.11

CASU-AZ4 x3:22.77

Elliott, Reid M 22 Comforti, Danny A 20

Holler, Magnus M 19 Ama, Joao G 18

24.27 49.88 56.8026.78

22.63 49.45 21.71 46.64

BDU-CO5 3:24.67

Smith, Jared R 19 Greenwald, Travis W 22

Ussery, Ben P 21 Farber, Sid A 18

25.19 51.83 56.6826.49

23.40 50.43 21.89 45.73

CDU-CO6 x3:31.94

Gillespie, Connor J 20 Guillory, Patrick P 21

Severino, Ben C 21 Corrigan, Connor J 21

25.49 53.22 58.9427.26

24.43 52.43 22.18 47.35

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

ASU Record: 9:41.84 2013S Tristin Baxter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Myers, Maddie C1 10:05.75   9.0

27.56 30.07 30.6630.51

30.65 30.49 30.50 30.62

30.83 30.63 30.61 31.00

30.63 30.42 30.47 30.57

30.50 30.52 30.23 28.28

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K2 10:06.11   4.0

27.79 30.18 30.6530.71

30.54 30.63 30.76 30.51

30.75 30.60 30.55 30.47

30.55 30.50 30.39 30.55

30.39 30.58 30.20 28.81

ASU-AZ 23Olasz, Anna G3 10:15.20   3.0

28.78 30.55 31.1230.76

30.87 30.98 31.16 30.96

30.65 30.82 30.63 30.73

30.79 31.04 30.74 30.90

30.94 31.08 31.08 30.62

ASU-AZ 18Johnston, Andi L4 10:19.66   2.0

28.72 30.47 31.1230.96

30.98 31.14 31.17 30.90

30.93 30.98 31.23 30.91

31.22 31.27 31.27 31.20

31.21 31.22 31.47 31.29

DU-CO 20Haraden, Karly J5 10:23.58   1.0

28.38 30.59 31.1130.90

31.16 31.24 31.18 31.14

31.29 31.32 31.22 31.35

31.36 31.48 31.64 31.65

31.77 31.86 31.76 31.18

DU-CO 21Jenck, Clara S6 10:27.75

28.39 30.69 31.4331.09

31.33 31.77 31.46 31.85

31.65 31.75 31.66 31.49

31.78 31.70 31.77 31.70

31.59 31.80 31.84 31.01

DU-CO 20Sommerville, Grace L7 x10:35.28

28.36 30.88 31.3831.35

31.38 31.90 31.71 31.72

32.12 31.79 32.06 32.25

32.18 32.36 32.46 32.45

32.52 32.31 32.15 31.95

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

ASU Record: 8:57.64 1984S Scott Brackett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 18Gilbert, Colin1 9:12.84   9.0

24.68 26.98 27.5827.77

27.63 27.81 27.87 27.96

28.25 28.02 28.27 28.16

28.22 28.40 28.01 28.18

28.27 28.03 27.27 25.48

ASU-AZ 19Olszewski, Benjamin2 9:15.51   4.0

26.17 27.89 28.2828.12

28.26 28.17 28.12 28.23

28.28 28.36 27.97 27.99

27.94 27.96 28.06 28.28

26.93 27.14 26.68 26.68

ASU-AZ 18Kao, Sidney H3 9:30.71   3.0

26.22 28.08 28.7228.83

28.83 28.78 28.79 28.80

29.12 28.81 28.54 28.82

28.69 28.82 28.76 28.93

28.97 28.71 28.33 27.16

ASU-AZ 21Schade, Tim M4 9:31.47   2.0

25.94 28.29 28.7628.41

28.64 28.80 28.79 28.89

28.98 28.96 28.94 29.22

28.88 29.42 29.07 28.96

28.95 28.45 28.41 26.71

DU-CO 20Walton, Alex T5 9:31.52   1.0

26.00 28.30 28.8028.65

29.15 29.41 29.14 29.13

28.86 28.94 28.86 28.27

28.26 28.54 28.62 28.64

29.16 29.16 28.64 26.99

DU-CO 20Ewoldt, Kyle L6 9:36.67

26.26 28.21 28.8128.72

29.00 28.86 28.78 29.04

29.40 29.42 29.13 28.97

29.06 29.54 28.90 28.92

28.82 29.12 28.96 28.75

DU-CO 18Sexson, Warren A7 x9:42.78

26.34 28.20 28.9828.62

29.02 29.43 29.28 29.39

29.56 29.33 29.47 29.70

29.57 29.53 29.47 29.91

29.84 29.37 29.41 28.36

ASU-AZ 18Eisen, Drew N8 x9:44.91

26.43 28.59 29.0028.91

29.23 29.18 29.12 29.29

29.33 29.31 29.18 29.47

29.41 29.72 30.04 30.15

30.00 29.53 29.71 29.31
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#5  Women 200 Yard Free

ASU Record: 1:44.35 2012S Shannon Landgrebe

A1:43.63

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Simonovic, Kat S1 1:49.32   9.0

25.79 27.53 27.6728.33

ASU-AZ 21Ceranic, Indira2 1:50.57   4.0

26.07 27.75 28.4028.35

DU-CO 23Roas, Johanna M3 1:51.04   3.0

26.14 28.28 28.0228.60

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E4 1:52.61   2.0

26.30 28.65 28.8428.82

DU-CO 19Tullier, Annelyse C5 1:53.75   1.0

26.31 28.85 29.1629.43

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M6 x1:55.18

27.27 29.05 29.4929.37

DU-CO 18Kuettel, Molly E7 1:55.42

27.04 29.37 29.0130.00

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

ASU Record: 1:33.73 1991S Troy Dalbey

A1:32.97

B1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Craig, Cameron A1 1:38.61   9.0

23.78 25.58 23.7225.53

ASU-AZ 22Perry, Barkley G2 1:39.29   4.0

23.31 25.26 24.9925.73

ASU-AZ 22Martins, Thomaz3 1:39.35   3.0

23.47 25.11 25.2025.57

DU-CO 21Bornman, Ray J4 1:40.16   2.0

23.04 25.48 25.5826.06

ASU-AZ 19Sprout, Grant J5 x1:42.93

23.69 25.94 26.6726.63

DU-CO 21Williams, Luke A6 1:44.15   1.0

23.54 25.57 27.9727.07

DU-CO 21Russo, Marco V7 1:44.24

24.22 26.55 26.7126.76

DU-CO 22Bergstrom, Scott W8 x1:45.35

24.27 26.41 27.2927.38

DU-CO 21Corrigan, Connor J--- X1:43.82

24.17 26.78 26.1926.68

ASU-AZ 22Worrick, Joe C--- X1:44.90

23.97 26.54 27.5126.88

DU-CO 18Robrock, Craig N--- X1:46.93

24.68 27.23 27.3827.64

ASU-AZ 18Dienstbier, Zach L--- X1:47.91

24.36 27.35 27.9328.27

ASU-AZ 19Lervik, Nils G--- X1:47.97

24.93 26.85 28.5027.69

ASU-AZ 21Mills, Brandon J--- XDQ

27.43 31.21

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

ASU Record: 52.66 2012S Kelli Kyle

A51.45

B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20McCormick, Morgan R1 54.78 B

26.99 27.79

ASU-AZ 23Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K2 55.80   4.0

26.97 28.83

ASU-AZ 18Rieth, Gillian N3 58.39   3.0

28.48 29.91

DU-CO 20Haraden, Karly J4 1:00.11   2.0

29.54 30.57

DU-CO 19Bradford, Hannah L5 1:00.12   1.0

29.17 30.95

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

ASU Record: 46.11 2016S Ricsi Bohus

A45.37

B48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 23Bohus, Richard1 48.12 B

23.75 24.37

DU-CO 20Loncar, Anton L2 48.95   4.0

24.23 24.72

ASU-AZ 22Elliott, Reid M3 49.27   3.0

24.07 25.20

DU-CO 19Smith, Jared R4 51.38   2.0

25.07 26.31

DU-CO 18Wachtler, Neil T5 51.96   1.0

25.50 26.46

ASU-AZ 21O'Hara, Aidan C6 52.81

25.65 27.16

DU-CO 20Gillespie, Connor J7 x54.06

26.14 27.92

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

ASU Record: 58.90 2011S Rebecca Ejdervik

A59.04

B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 21Sanders, Amanda L1 1:03.10   9.0

29.73 33.37

ASU-AZ 19Philapil, Kaya R2 1:03.94   4.0

30.19 33.75

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies3 1:04.13   3.0

30.40 33.73

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M4 1:04.18   2.0

30.78 33.40

DU-CO 18Andison, Bailey S5 1:04.33   1.0

30.56 33.77

DU-CO 20Laird, Courtney R6 1:07.48

31.89 35.59

DU-CO 18Stoll, Taylor R7 x1:09.22

32.59 36.63

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

ASU Record: 53.10 2016S Christian Lorenz

A51.93

B55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 23Capitaine, Thibaut R1 54.56 B

25.87 28.69

ASU-AZ 20Lorenz, Christian L2 54.64 B

26.09 28.55

DU-CO 22Cottam, Tim R3 55.47   3.0

26.02 29.45

ASU-AZ 23Garcia Mesa, Juan4 57.20   2.0

27.17 30.03

ASU-AZ 20Comforti, Danny A5 x57.31

27.22 30.09

DU-CO 22Greenwald, Travis W6 57.51   1.0

27.24 30.27

DU-CO 21Guillory, Patrick P7 58.31

27.15 31.16

DU-CO 21Severino, Ben C8 x59.41

28.34 31.07

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

ASU Record: 1:56.14 2009S Ashton Aubry

A1:54.01

B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Bradley, Heidi M1 2:03.14   9.0

28.04 31.33 32.1331.64

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe D2 2:04.06   4.0

27.46 32.20 32.0632.34

DU-CO 20Sommerville, Grace L3 2:07.31   3.0

28.45 32.39 33.4133.06

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E4 2:07.57   2.0

28.90 32.06 32.5534.06

DU-CO 18Cronin, Kylie E5 2:08.24   1.0

28.34 33.06 33.3133.53

DU-CO 19Niemann, Avery G6 x2:10.22

29.71 33.45 33.4033.66

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

ASU Record: 1:42.83 2016S Patrick Park

A1:41.86

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Park, Patrick H1 1:47.06 B

23.60 27.68 27.8927.89

DU-CO 22Torres, Andrew J2 1:49.67   4.0

24.26 27.63 29.4628.32

DU-CO 18Gilbert, Colin3 1:50.88   3.0

25.12 28.42 28.1229.22

ASU-AZ 18Poti, Zachary A4 1:51.27   2.0

24.53 28.37 29.2929.08

ASU-AZ 19Molinari, Joseph A5 1:53.18   1.0

24.67 28.00 31.2829.23

DU-CO 21Ussery, Ben P6 1:53.81

24.55 28.97 30.5029.79
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(#12  Men 200 Yard Fly)

DU-CO 20Ewoldt, Kyle L7 x1:55.68

25.68 29.47 30.4930.04

ASU-AZ 18Norton, Jared W8 x1:56.67

26.62 28.83 30.8030.42

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

ASU Record: 22.07 2008S Caitlin Andrew

A21.80

B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Bush, Alysha L1 22.77 B

ASU-AZ 18Fisch, Claire A2 22.88 B

ASU-AZ 18Wagner, Katherine V3 23.26   3.0

ASU-AZ 19Kolkebeck, Krista E4 x23.44

DU-CO 20Wice-Roslin, Morgan V5 23.84   2.0

DU-CO 18Williams, Blair F6 24.72   1.0

DU-CO 18Lingen, Sarah M7 25.03

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

ASU Record: 19.32 1996S Fransico Sanchez

A19.09

B20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Duskinas, Tadas1 20.51   9.0

DU-CO 22Robrock, Kyle J2 20.61   4.0

DU-CO 18Farber, Sid A3 20.63   3.0

ASU-AZ 22Porter, Andrew J4 20.64   2.0

ASU-AZ 22Martins, Thomaz5 21.01   1.0

ASU-AZ 19Holler, Magnus M6 x21.10

DU-CO 18Sykes, Hugo J7 21.43

DU-CO 21Corrigan, Connor J8 x22.06

ASU-AZ 21Miller, Cole M--- X21.11

ASU-AZ 18Ama, Joao G--- X21.12

DU-CO 18Robrock, Craig N--- X22.51

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

ASU Record: 339.90 2009S Elina Eggers

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 21Aiacoboae, Mara E1 292.73   9.0

DU-CO 18Walker, Sammy T2 249.23   4.0

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

ASU Record: 455.40 2009S Michele Benedetti

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 20Hoffer, David A1 400.05   9.0

ASU-AZ 21Makikallio, Heikki E2 348.90   4.0

ASU-AZ 20Rankin, Cody M3 286.73   3.0

DU-CO 19Reed, Ryan R4 268.35   2.0

DU-CO 19Morgan, Alex M5 267.68   1.0

ASU-AZ 19Adair, Keller G6 x257.78

DU-CO 19Martin, Jackson K7 196.95

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

ASU Record: 48.32 2008S Caitlin Andrew

A47.69

B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Bush, Alysha L1 49.97 B

24.14 25.83

ASU-AZ 18Fisch, Claire A2 50.18   4.0

24.41 25.77

DU-CO 23Roas, Johanna M3 50.73   3.0

24.49 26.24

ASU-AZ 19Kolkebeck, Krista E4 50.89   2.0

24.73 26.16

ASU-AZ 18Wagner, Katherine V5 x51.45

24.55 26.90

DU-CO 18Valette, Josiane D6 53.10   1.0

25.42 27.68

DU-CO 18Kuettel, Molly E7 53.24

25.67 27.57

DU-CO 20Wice-Roslin, Morgan V8 x53.66

25.54 28.12

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

ASU Record: 42.82 1996S Fransico Sanchez

A42.25

B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Craig, Cameron A1 43.93 B

21.43 22.50

ASU-AZ 23Bohus, Richard2 44.40   4.0

21.75 22.65

DU-CO 21Bornman, Ray J3 45.38   3.0

21.90 23.48

ASU-AZ 22Martins, Thomaz4 45.55   2.0

22.23 23.32

DU-CO 22Robrock, Kyle J5 45.80   1.0

21.99 23.81

ASU-AZ 18Ama, Joao G6 x46.25

22.20 24.05

DU-CO 18Farber, Sid A7 46.45

22.51 23.94

DU-CO 18Sykes, Hugo J8 x46.57

22.88 23.69

ASU-AZ 19Holler, Magnus M--- X46.59

22.36 24.23

ASU-AZ 19Sprout, Grant J--- X47.28

22.70 24.58

DU-CO 21Russo, Marco V--- X47.62

23.04 24.58

ASU-AZ 22Worrick, Joe C--- X48.33

23.65 24.68

DU-CO 21Corrigan, Connor J--- X48.33

23.48 24.85

ASU-AZ 18Dienstbier, Zach L--- X49.44

23.74 25.70

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

ASU Record: 1:55.78 2009S Jamie Martinez

A1:51.95

B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20McCormick, Morgan R1 1:57.46 B

28.18 29.81 29.8629.61

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe D2 2:01.75   4.0

28.33 30.30 31.8831.24

DU-CO 19Bradford, Hannah L3 2:06.08   3.0

31.21 32.04 30.8431.99

DU-CO 20Haraden, Karly J4 2:06.50   2.0

30.79 31.49 31.9132.31

ASU-AZ 18Rieth, Gillian N5 2:07.12   1.0

30.28 32.34 31.6132.89

ASU-AZ 23Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K6 2:07.89

28.98 32.38 33.1333.40

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

ASU Record: 1:41.84 2016S Barkley Perry

A1:39.87

B1:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Poti, Zachary A1 1:46.04 B

25.21 27.29 26.2027.34

DU-CO 20Loncar, Anton L2 1:46.20 B

25.38 26.87 26.5427.41

ASU-AZ 22Perry, Barkley G3 1:47.39   3.0

25.66 27.65 26.7627.32

ASU-AZ 22Elliott, Reid M4 1:50.69   2.0

26.60 28.74 27.1428.21

ASU-AZ 19Molinari, Joseph A5 x1:51.39

26.44 28.10 28.0928.76

DU-CO 18Wachtler, Neil T6 1:52.67   1.0

26.41 28.92 28.1429.20

DU-CO 19Smith, Jared R7 1:53.19

26.46 28.49 29.0629.18

DU-CO 20Gillespie, Connor J8 x1:58.79

27.91 30.39 30.2030.29

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

ASU Record: 2:07.64 2002S Agnes Kovacs

A2:07.33

B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 21Sanders, Amanda L1 2:15.19 B

31.01 33.73 35.7934.66

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies2 2:15.49 B

31.52 34.56 34.5034.91

ASU-AZ 19Philapil, Kaya R3 2:18.17   3.0

31.63 34.83 35.9435.77

DU-CO 18Andison, Bailey S4 2:23.70   2.0

33.33 36.77 37.1636.44

DU-CO 21Cassou, Nicole L5 2:23.88   1.0

32.62 36.70 37.3137.25

DU-CO 20Laird, Courtney R6 x2:28.09

33.40 38.47 38.7037.52
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#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

ASU Record: 1:54.10 2016S Christian Lorenz

A1:52.99

B1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Lorenz, Christian L1 2:00.75   9.0

28.37 31.84 29.3231.22

DU-CO 22Cottam, Tim R2 2:01.17   4.0

27.39 31.45 31.3730.96

ASU-AZ 23Capitaine, Thibaut R3 2:01.41   3.0

28.10 31.72 30.2931.30

ASU-AZ 21Mills, Brandon J4 2:04.26   2.0

28.70 31.60 32.2431.72

ASU-AZ 20Comforti, Danny A5 x2:04.43

28.29 32.31 31.7332.10

DU-CO 22Greenwald, Travis W6 2:06.78   1.0

28.91 32.20 32.9332.74

DU-CO 21Guillory, Patrick P7 2:10.84

29.36 32.82 34.7633.90

DU-CO 18Robrock, Craig N8 x2:16.97

30.55 34.90 35.6635.86

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

ASU Record: 4:41.08 2013S Tristin Baxter

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Myers, Maddie C1 4:55.04   9.0

26.99 29.31 29.7929.80

29.85 29.92 29.93 30.11

30.20 29.14

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K2 4:55.76   4.0

27.40 29.25 30.1429.76

30.33 30.15 30.08 30.05

29.81 28.79

ASU-AZ 21Ceranic, Indira3 4:58.93   3.0

27.29 29.46 30.1829.89

30.17 30.36 29.89 30.15

30.90 30.64

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E4 4:59.67   2.0

27.40 29.93 30.4430.08

30.56 30.36 30.28 30.32

30.42 29.88

ASU-AZ 23Olasz, Anna G5 x5:01.58

28.48 30.27 30.5830.19

30.87 30.40 30.43 30.52

30.36 29.48

DU-CO 19Tullier, Annelyse C6 5:07.03   1.0

27.59 30.48 31.0230.75

31.21 31.33 31.49 31.49

31.45 30.22

DU-CO 21Jenck, Clara S7 5:08.90

28.16 30.49 31.6131.18

31.47 31.28 31.37 31.42

31.35 30.57

DU-CO 20Sommerville, Grace L8 x5:10.45

28.23 30.64 31.3331.31

31.49 31.57 31.53 31.68

31.80 30.87

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

ASU Record: 4:17.83 1993S Christiano Michelena

A4:13.22

B4:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Olszewski, Benjamin1 4:29.33   9.0

25.18 26.79 27.3327.20

27.20 27.43 27.37 27.25

27.25 26.33

DU-CO 18Gilbert, Colin2 4:34.50   4.0

24.61 26.87 27.8527.57

27.78 27.91 28.24 28.05

28.53 27.09

ASU-AZ 21Schade, Tim M3 4:39.47   3.0

25.85 28.02 28.3528.17

28.22 28.45 28.50 28.44

28.34 27.13

ASU-AZ 18Kao, Sidney H4 4:39.68   2.0

25.69 27.97 28.7228.52

28.70 27.96 28.15 28.45

28.49 27.03

DU-CO 22Bergstrom, Scott W5 4:40.08   1.0

26.11 28.39 28.4228.38

28.33 28.61 28.60 28.47

27.84 26.93

DU-CO 18Sexson, Warren A6 4:42.45

25.70 28.04 28.7428.73

28.99 28.73 28.89 28.89

28.51 27.23

DU-CO 20Walton, Alex T7 x4:42.79

25.69 28.03 28.8228.61

28.96 28.96 28.81 28.62

28.59 27.70

ASU-AZ 18Eisen, Drew N8 x4:48.04

25.53 27.73 28.6528.40

29.29 29.61 29.31 29.51

30.48 29.53

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

ASU Record: 51.68 2008S Caitlin Andrew

A51.49

B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Bradley, Heidi M1 55.87   9.0

26.15 29.72

ASU-AZ 22Simonovic, Kat S2 56.17   4.0

26.44 29.73

DU-CO 18Valette, Josiane D3 57.20   3.0

26.69 30.51

ASU-AZ 18Rieth, Gillian N4 57.50   2.0

27.08 30.42

DU-CO 18Cronin, Kylie E5 57.53   1.0

27.15 30.38

DU-CO 18Williams, Blair F6 x59.32

27.88 31.44

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M7 59.91

27.91 32.00

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

ASU Record: 46.10 2015S Tadas Duskinas

A45.73

B48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Porter, Andrew J1 47.76 B

22.51 25.25

ASU-AZ 21Park, Patrick H2 47.78 B

22.25 25.53

ASU-AZ 22Duskinas, Tadas3 48.15 B

22.42 25.73

DU-CO 22Torres, Andrew J4 49.42   2.0

22.75 26.67

ASU-AZ 18Poti, Zachary A5 x49.44

23.03 26.41

DU-CO 21Bornman, Ray J6 50.55   1.0

23.49 27.06

DU-CO 21Ussery, Ben P7 50.61

23.53 27.08

DU-CO 18Breen, Jackson P8 x51.69

24.19 27.50

ASU-AZ 19Holler, Magnus M--- X49.69

23.29 26.40

ASU-AZ 18Benavidez, Kevin A--- X52.71

24.61 28.10

DU-CO 20Gillespie, Connor J--- X53.76

25.25 28.51

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

ASU Record: 356.25 2013S Morgan Weller

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 21Aiacoboae, Mara E1 298.88   9.0

DU-CO 18Walker, Sammy T2 210.00   4.0

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

ASU Record: 439.10 2006S Joona Puhakka

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 20Hoffer, David A1 364.35   9.0

ASU-AZ 21Makikallio, Heikki E2 327.75   4.0

ASU-AZ 20Rankin, Cody M3 281.10   3.0

DU-CO 19Reed, Ryan R4 266.78   2.0

ASU-AZ 19Adair, Keller G5 x242.93

DU-CO 19Morgan, Alex M6 233.10   1.0

DU-CO 19Martin, Jackson K7 210.15

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

ASU Record: 4:09.23 2016S Marlies Ross

A4:05.36

B4:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies*1 4:17.75 B

27.94 32.06 33.2133.37

36.00 36.65 30.38 28.14
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(#29  Women 400 Yard IM)

DU-CO 20Myers, Maddie C*1 4:17.75 B

27.63 31.77 32.9133.79

36.65 36.23 30.84 27.93

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe D3 4:25.29   3.0

28.44 30.99 33.1233.26

39.30 38.19 30.90 31.09

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K4 4:27.37   2.0

29.60 33.46 33.4234.23

38.95 39.32 30.25 28.14

DU-CO 18Andison, Bailey S5 4:28.29   1.0

29.43 32.32 34.9534.66

36.80 38.69 30.79 30.65

DU-CO 21Jenck, Clara S6 4:30.26

30.03 34.04 33.8134.02

38.41 38.90 30.95 30.10

DU-CO 21Cassou, Nicole L7 x4:34.19

29.51 33.94 36.6536.98

37.15 38.09 31.39 30.48

ASU-AZ 18Johnston, Andi L8 x4:41.76

29.38 33.54 35.1336.01

41.96 42.72 32.01 31.01

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

ASU Record: 3:44.51 2007S CJ Nuess

A3:40.76

B3:54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 21Severino, Ben C1 4:06.65   9.0

26.15 29.32 32.1832.40

35.25 35.03 28.71 27.61

DU-CO 18Wachtler, Neil T2 4:06.69   4.0

25.83 29.98 31.7231.70

35.98 36.03 28.50 26.95

DU-CO 20Ewoldt, Kyle L3 4:08.56   3.0

26.20 29.41 31.2132.54

36.16 36.51 29.01 27.52

DU-CO 18Robrock, Craig N4 x4:18.43

26.92 30.92 33.2232.82

37.58 38.00 30.20 28.77

ASU-AZ 19Molinari, Joseph A--- X4:01.18

25.42 28.72 29.7530.43

34.72 34.91 29.18 28.05

ASU-AZ 19Olszewski, Benjamin--- X4:03.31

26.11 29.43 30.8430.91

35.52 35.91 27.76 26.83

ASU-AZ 20Comforti, Danny A--- X4:04.57

25.87 29.38 32.2332.68

33.32 34.05 28.62 28.42

ASU-AZ 21O'Hara, Aidan C--- X4:05.21

25.77 29.72 30.5431.02

35.79 35.62 28.76 27.99

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

ASU Record: 1:29.60 2008S Andrew, Beckberger, Brown, Per

A1:28.98

B1:29.75

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:31.70   11.0

Fisch, Claire A 18 Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 23

Simonovic, Kat S 22 Bush, Alysha L 21

22.69 23.08 22.3523.58

ADU-CO2 1:34.08   4.0

Roas, Johanna M 23 Bradley, Heidi M 20

McCormick, Morgan R 20 Wice-Roslin, Morgan V 20

23.43 23.47 23.6023.58

BASU-AZ3 1:34.48   2.0

Wagner, Katherine V 18 Ceranic, Indira 21

Kolkebeck, Krista E 19 Glinecke, Emily M 18

23.38 23.63 24.4523.02

BDU-CO4 1:37.17

Williams, Blair F 18 Kuettel, Molly E 18

Lingen, Sarah M 18 Valette, Josiane D 18

24.76 24.06 24.0524.30

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

ASU Record: 1:18.32 1997S Sanchez, Vargas, Hutchison, De

A1:17.77

B1:18.46

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADU-CO1 1:20.60   11.0

Farber, Sid A 18 Cottam, Tim R 22

Robrock, Kyle J 22 Bornman, Ray J 21

20.59 19.91 20.5119.59

BDU-CO2 1:25.49   4.0

Loncar, Anton L 20 Guillory, Patrick P 21

Greenwald, Travis W 22 Sykes, Hugo J 18

21.90 21.68 20.9720.94

CDU-CO3 x1:27.84

Corrigan, Connor J 21 Smith, Jared R 19

Williams, Luke A 21 Russo, Marco V 21

22.12 22.03 21.6722.02

DDU-CO4 x1:29.25

Gillespie, Connor J 20 Ussery, Ben P 21

Breen, Jackson P 18 Bergstrom, Scott W 22

22.62 20.83 22.9922.81

AASU-AZ--- X1:20.57

Park, Patrick H 21 Duskinas, Tadas 22

Bohus, Richard 23 Craig, Cameron A 20

20.44 20.16 20.1419.83

BASU-AZ--- X1:22.52

Martins, Thomaz 22 Porter, Andrew J 22

Perry, Barkley G 22 Elliott, Reid M 22

20.86 20.09 20.7420.83

CASU-AZ--- X1:23.77

Miller, Cole M 21 Holler, Magnus M 19

Ama, Joao G 18 Worrick, Joe C 22

21.16 21.07 20.8320.71

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. A S U 152.5

2. Denver 135.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. A S U 196

2. Denver 99


